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Special Edition – After Spring Break 
 
Sunday, March 31    Return from Home Leave 
Dorms Open       5:00 p.m. 
 

Monday, April 1 Classes Resume/Regular Schedule A/4th Qtr Begins 
Breakfast       7:15 – 8:00 a.m. Cafeteria 
Lunch        11:55 – 12:35 p.m. Cafeteria/School Dress 
Supper        5:00 – 6:00 p.m. Cafeteria      
 

Tuesday, April 2    Regular Schedule B/Ad Council 
Breakfast       7:15 – 8:00 a.m. Cafeteria 
Ad Council       11:10 a.m.  
Lunch         11:55 – 12:35 p.m. Cafeteria/School Dress      
Supper        5:00 – 6:00 p.m. Cafeteria  
 

Wednesday, April 3    Wednesday Schedule A 
Breakfast       7:15 – 8:00 a.m. Cafeteria 
Lunch        11:50 – 12:45 p.m. Cafeteria/School Dress 
Supper        5:00 – 6:00 p.m. Cafeteria 
 

Thursday, April 4  Regular Schedule B 
Breakfast       7:15 – 8:00 a.m. Cafeteria 
Lunch         11:55 – 12:35 p.m. Cafeteria/School Dress      
Supper        5:00 – 6:00 p.m. Cafeteria  
 
LOOKING AHEAD . . . 
 Walla Walla University Days – ALL SENIORS   Sunday – Tuesday, April 7 – 9 
 Academy Days       Thursday and Friday, April 11-12 
 ASB Officer Petitions Begin     Monday, April 22 
 Music Tour       Wednesday – Monday, April 17 – 22 
 Gymnastics Tour       Wednesday – Sunday, April 17 – 21 
 Hope Sign-Up       Tuesday, April 23 
 Walla Walla Registration at UCA     Tuesday and Wednesday, April 23-24 
 ASB Officer Petitions Due      Monday, April 29 
 Sunday School       Sunday, April 28 
 UCA Gala        Sunday, April 28 
 Marine Biology Trip      Sunday, April 28 – Wednesday, May 1 
 Midterm        Wednesday, May 1  
 Home Leave       Wednesday – Sunday, May 1 – 5  
 AP Calculus AB Exam      Tuesday, May 14 
 AP Language and Composition Exam    Wednesday, May 15 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
      
Girls’ Dean on Duty   Dean Christin 
Guys’ Dean on Duty   Dean Schmeltz 
Walk Directions    Even days – Girls go west, guys go east, Odd days – Guys go west; girls go east   
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